selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Dual Mode PL Replacement Lamps
5/7/12
watts
92+
lpw
475-
1,100

LED Dual Mode PL Replacement Lamps
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Orientation Base Life/
Hrs
Replaces
Fluorescent
10172 LED5W2P/G23/827DM-G7B 5W 475 2700K 80+ 4.13” Vertical G23 50,000 13W CFL
10173 LED5W2P/G23/830DM-G7B 5W 475 3000K 80+ 4.13” Vertical G23 50,000 13W CFL
10174 LED5W2P/G23/835DM-G7B 5W 475 3500K 80+ 4.13” Vertical G23 50,000 13W CFL
10180 LED5W2P/G23/840DM-G7B 5W 475 4000K 80+ 4.13” Vertical G23 50,000 13W CFL
10176 LED7W2P/GX23/827DM-G7B 7W 700 2700K 80+ 4.38” Vertical GX23 50,000 18W CFL
10177 LED7W2P/GX23/830DM-G7B 7W 700 3000K 80+ 4.38” Vertical GX23 50,000 18W CFL
10178 LED7W2P/GX23/840DM-G7B 7W 700 4000K 80+ 4.38” Vertical GX23 50,000 18W CFL
10163 LED12W2PH/GX23/827DM-G7* 12W 1,100 2700K 80+ 5.82” Horizontal GX23 50,000 26W CFL
10164 LED12W2PH/GX23/830DM-G7* 12W 1,100 3000K 80+ 5.82” Horizontal GX23 50,000 26W CFL
10179 LED12W2PH/GX23/840DM-G7* 12W 1,100 4000K 80+ 5.82” Horizontal GX23 50,000 26W CFL
10166 LED12W4PH/G24Q/827DM-G7* 12W 1,100 2700K 80+ 5.82” Horizontal G24Q 50,000 26W CFL
10167 LED12W4PH/G24Q/830DM-G7* 12W 1,100 3000K 80+ 5.82” Horizontal G24Q 50,000 26W CFL
10168 LED12W4PH/G24Q/840DM-G7* 12W 1,100 4000K 80+ 5.82” Horizontal G24Q 50,000 26W CFL
10169 LED12W4PV/G24Q/827DM-G7* 12W 1,100 2700K 80+ 3.78” Vertical G24Q 50,000 26W CFL
10170 LED12W4PV/G24Q/830DM-G7* 12W 1,100 3000K 80+ 3.78” Vertical G24Q 50,000 26W CFL
10171 LED12W4PV/G24Q/840DM-G7* 12W 1,100 4000K 80+ 3.78” Vertical G24Q 50,000 26W CFL
NOTE: Use order code when ordering. Visit eiko.com to view complete ballast compatibility information.
Not for use with emergency ballasts.	 * Not for use in totally enclosed luminaires (12W only).
Rev. 7/20/18
5W G23 Base 7W GX23 Base 12W G24Q Base